
cool down '03   
 

 
Project Start: 

Project Finish: 
Tue 9/26/01 
Wed 12/3/03 

Tasks  

 

ID Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete
1 Cooldown 03 69 days? Fri 9/26/03 Wed 12/3/03 29%

2 RHIC Cool down and 
Operation 69 days? Fri 9/26/03 Wed 12/3/03 29%

3 Yellow ring process lines 
closed 1 day? Fri 9/26/03 Fri 9/26/03 100%

4 Blue Process lines closed 1 day? Fri 9/26/03 Fri 9/26/03 100%
5 yellow scrub 17 days Sat 9/27/03 Mon 10/13/03 100%

6 yellow ring insulating 
vacuum established 1 day? Tue 10/7/03 Tue 10/7/03 100%

7 blue insulating vacuums 
established 1 day? Mon 10/13/03 Mon 10/13/03 100%

8 Yellow ring cool down to 
80K 13 days Tue 10/14/03 Sun 10/26/03 65%

9 blue ring Pand P, Pressure 
check/ scrub 13 days Tue 10/14/03 Sun 10/26/03 65%

10 yellow ring on 80K cooler 
maintenance 18 days Mon 10/27/03 Thu 11/13/03 0%

11 blue ring on 80K cool down 
circuit/1005 e compressor 18 days Mon 10/27/03 Thu 11/13/03 0%

12 compressor room scrub 9 days Mon 10/27/03 Tue 11/4/03 0%
13 refrigerator scrub 6 days Wed 11/5/03 Mon 11/10/03 0%

14 blue/yellow on 80k 
maintaining 5 days Fri 11/14/03 Tue 11/18/03 0%

15 refrigerator troubleshooting 6 days Tue 11/11/03 Sun 11/16/03 0%
16 calorimeter test 1 day Mon 11/17/03 Mon 11/17/03 0%
17 LSA Cool 1 day Tue 11/18/03 Tue 11/18/03 0%
18 Liquid Helium Delivery 2 days Wed 11/19/03 Thu 11/20/03 0%
19 blue cool down to 4.5K 8 days Tue 11/18/03 Tue 11/25/03 0%
20 Liquefy Inventory 2 days Wed 11/26/03 Thu 11/27/03 0%

21 Yellow ring cool down to 4.5 
K 8 days Wed 11/26/03 Wed 12/3/03 0%

 



  


